J.D. Power Pricing Information for 2009 M-395SA3G (Travel Trailers/5th Wheels)

Value Preview

Formula

Fleetwood Enterprises Inc
3030 Myers Street
Riverside, CA 92503
(800) 444-4905

Year note:

Vehicle Type:
Manufacturer:
Year:

Model:

Length x Width:
Axles:

Weight:
Self-Contained:
Slides:

Friday, September 13, 2024

Travel Trailers/5th Wheels

Formula
2009
M-395SA3G
40'x 8'

2

12260

Yes

3

Suggested List Price: $66,068

In addition to what is standard and otherwise noted, prices include exterior graphics, screen partition, 2nd air conditioner, LCD TV w/DVD, generator

extreme edition package, heated holding tanks, dual elec bunk sofas, aluminum wheels, awning, upgraded fixed dinette and air compressor.

Base Price

Options
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING
15,000 BTU Central/Ducted
APPLIANCES
Microwave/Convection Combo
Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI
ENTERTAINMENT
40" Flat Screen
AM/FM/CD Stereo
CD Player (Multiple)
DVD Player
GENERATORS
4 KW Gas

MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Ceiling Fan
Outside Shower
Power Roof Vent
Shower Enclosure (Glass)
Skylight
Spare Tire and Carrier
AWNING
Power Awning 16-21' (Each)
SLIDE OUTS/TIP OUTS
Power Slide-Out Room 8' (Each)
Power Slide-Out Room 14' (Each)

TOTAL PRICE

Used Wholesale — Trade-In

$8,650

$185

$40
$65

$85
$10
$40
$10

$645

$25
$35
$40
$45
$50
$35

$160

$590
$655

$11,365

Used Retail
$14,250

$245

$50
$85

$115
$15
$50
$10

$855

$35
$45
$55
$60
$70
$50

$210

$780
$865

$17,845

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D.
Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular
purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable
for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional
information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use.
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